Pro-Bel’s Halo family is perfect for ASI/SDI and HD/SD switching applications requiring a cost
effective but reliable solution.  Halo addresses a wide range of digital routing requirements with
a special focus on redundancy switching in digital cable and satellite applications.
The Halo range is based on the latest switching technology to fully support HD, SDI and ASI
switching. The router can either be supplied with 8 inputs and 8 outputs, 16 inputs and 16
outputs or 32 inputs and 32 outputs.
The flexibility to select different operating modes, including dual outputs, plus removable
redundant power supplies mounted on the rear makes this an ideal choice for redundancy

01/07
Reverse of Halo frame
Ordering Information
Technical Specification
 Type Master/Slave Size
HAL-HDVM-3232 HD Master 32 x 32
HAL-HDVS-3232 HD Slave 32 x 32
HAL-SDVM-3232 SD Master 32 x 32
HAL-SDVS-3232 SD Slave 32 x 32
HAL-HDVM-1616 HD Master 16 x 16
HAL-HDVS-1616 HD Slave 16 x 16
HAL-SDVM-1616 SD Master 16 x 16
HAL-SDVS-1616 SD Slave 16 x 16
HAL-HDVM-0808 HD Master 8 x 8
HAL-HDVS-0808 HD Slave 8 x 8
HAL-SDVM-0808 SD Master 8 x 8
HAL-SDVS-0808 SD Slave 8 x 8